ANTH BIOLOGICAL
ANTHROPOLOGY (AABI)

Code

ANTH 0030
ANTH 1040
ANTH 1430
ANTH 2070
ANTH 2440
ANTH 2460
ANTH 2490
ANTH 2590
ANTH 3230
ANTH 3244
ANTH 3360
ANTH 3407
ANTH 3444
ANTH 3447

ANTH 3454

ANTH 3780
ANTH 4010
ANTH 5244
ANTH 5360
ANTH 5407
ANTH 5444
ANTH 5447

ANTH 5454

ANTH 5780
ANTH 6020
CRIM 2230
GSWS 3447

LALS 2590
LALS 3360
URBS 2590

Title

Human Origins, Evolution and Diversity
Sex and Human Nature
Explorations in Human Biology
Primate Behavior and Ecology
Disease and Human Evolution
Molecular Anthropology
Evolutionary Medicine

Nutritional Anthropology

Forensic Anthropology

Introduction to the Human Skeleton
The Peopling of the Americas
Human Evolution

Human Growth and Development

From Puberty to Parenting: The
Evolutionary Context of Reproduction

Quantitative Analysis of Anthropological
Data

The Biology of Inequality

Senior Thesis

Introduction to the Human Skeleton
The Peopling of the Americas
Human Evolution

Human Growth and Development

From Puberty to Parenting: The
Evolutionary Context of Reproduction

Quantitative Analysis of Anthropological
Data

The Biology of Inequality
Evolutionary Anthropology
Forensic Anthropology

From Puberty to Parenting: The
Evolutionary Context of Reproduction

Nutritional Anthropology
The Peopling of the Americas
Nutritional Anthropology

Course
Units

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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